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Red Division

High-Quality H20
Ribz

Canal Rat
Dragonflies

Blue Division

The Fishhunks

My Team Makes Me Drink_PPR
I @ ANYONE TRADING 2024
May The Force Be With .... Me

White Division

The Process
Six125Mike

Murray/Dak

Fire

Total Points

My Team Makes Me Drink_PPR
The Fishhunks

I @ ANYONE TRADING 2024
Canal Rat

Ribz

The Process

Murray/Dak

Fire

Six125Mike

High-Quality H20

Dragonflies

May The Force Be With .... Me
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423.10
383.75
370.65
355.20
352.70
346.80
335.65
331.85
330.55
328.50
301.95
292.95
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PCT
1.000
0.667
0.333
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.667
0.333
0.000

PCT
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.333

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2
0-3

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

PF
328.50
352.70
355.20
301.95

PF
383.75
423.10
370.65
292.95

PF
346.80
330.55
335.65
331.85
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PA
279.60
309.90
400.20
348.65

PA
287.60
383.50
404.30
395.05

PA
284.75
354.25
367.55
338.30

PTS
328.50
352.70
355.20
301.95

PTS
383.75
423.10
370.65
292.95

PTS
346.80
330.55
335.65
331.85
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